
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

StN

1
5
8

82
85
26
19

4
84

9
72
22
94
33
18
79

3
27
20
17
31

7
14
35
39

Driver

KOLÁ
RÁŽEK
KORHONEN
GRAEMER
BLACHA
HARTMANN
NAVRÁTIL
PODLIPNÝ
LOHSE
TURNA
EDER
NOVOTNÝ
NOVOSÁD
MERHAUT
TENNSTAEDT
KOPAL
STEEGE
LENSER
LARSSON
JEŽEK
VYSLOUŽIL
LOIC
HRN ÁL
PIESNER
SCHUSTER

Patrik
Lukáš
Tuukka
Steffen
Anders
Peter
Pavel
Old ich
René
Martin
Christopher
Jan
Dušan
Ji í
Stefan
Ji í
Werner
Eric
Anders
Michal
Alexandr
Viviand
Zden k
Franko
Natalie

NAT

CZ

CZ

FIN

D

DEN

F

CZ

CZ

D

CZ

A

CZ

CZ

CZ

D

CZ

D

AUS

S

CZ

CZ

F

CZ

D

D

FMN

ACCR

ACCR

SML

DMSB

DMU

FFM

ACCR

ACCR

DMSB

ACCR

OEAMTC

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

FFM

SVEMO

ACCR

ACCR

FFM

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

Make

Honda RS 125

Honda Seel 125

Honda RS 250

Aprilia RSR 125

Yamaha TZM 250

Aprilia RSW 250

Honda RS 250

Honda RS 125

Honda RS 125

Honda RS 125

KTM 125 FRR

Honda RS 125

Honda RS 125

Honda 125

Bakker Rotax 250

Honda RS 125 GP

Honda RS 125

Honda 250

Honda Seel 125

Honda 125

Suzuki 250

Aprilia RSW 125

Honda RS 125

Honda 250 RSR

Honda 250

Team

SMS AMK v A R Ho ice

Racetrack.CZ

Motokejdas

Danisch Roadracingteam

Hartmann Racing Developpement

Road Racing Team 84

SMS AMK v A R Ho ice

Team Motoraki

SMS AMK v A R Ho ice

Route 21

Nordgren Racing

SMS AMK v A R Ho ice

SMS AMK v A R Ho ice

Sachsenring Castrol Honda RT

Schuster Motorsport

Best

2:34.766
2:35.272
2:35.420
2:35.424
2:35.727
2:36.382
2:39.239
2:39.922
2:40.188
2:41.614
2:42.591
2:42.663
2:43.013
2:45.018
2:45.641
2:47.578
2:47.810
2:47.954
2:48.200
2:48.714
2:49.629
2:53.000
3:28.654
3:32.406

In

4
4
4
4
3
3
4
3
3
3
4
4
4
3
4
2
2
4
4
4
3
4
1
1
0

Dif

0.506
0.654
0.658
0.961
1.616
4.473
5.156
5.422
6.848
7.825
7.897
8.247

10.252
10.875
12.812
13.044
13.188
13.434
13.948
14.863
18.234
53.888
57.640

Km/h

119,794
119,403
119,290
119,287
119,054
118,556
116,429
115,932
115,739
114,718
114,028
113,978
113,733
112,351
111,929
110,635
110,482
110,387
110,226
109,890
109,297
107,168

88,855
87,286

-

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
3
4
1
2

Dle nejlepšího asu kola
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Zpracování: Miksoft, Miroslav MÍK  / miksoft.mylaps.com
editel závodu/Clerk of the Course: Martin SODOMEK (CZE)
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Hlavní asom /Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK (CZE)

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

AMK v A R HO ICE - A R 210/401 EMN10/111
Po SZM 125 GP+250 GP

Warm Up

Trénink - start v 10:19:42

Ho ice 5,150 Km

19.5.2013 09:50


